
New York State - NRA

Metric Prone Regional Championship

Iroquois Rod & Gun Club

June 13 & 14, 2009

6/14/09



Name Class

Hoskins, Erik MA 99 100 99 95 393 22

Holmes, Dan EX 95 98 98 99 390 22

Daniels, Charlie MA 97 96 94 96 383 13

Hahn, Steven MK 97 94 94 98 383 12

Dailey, Jr., Doug EX 96 97 91 96 380 16

Tillson, Heather MU 95 97 95 93 380 14

Pelzer, Mike MK 95 96 93 95 379 14

Lewis, Tom EX 93 92 97 95 377 15

Broach, Russ MK 94 96 93 94 377 9

Preddice, Chuck SS 94 96 91 91 372 6

Corning, John MK 95 95 91 90 371 15

Flint, Breanna MK 94 94 93 89 370 3

Hahn, Edward SS 93 90 92 94 369 6

Meyer, Brendan SS 94 93 92 88 367 9

Centerbar, Art MK 88 91 94 93 366 8

Eriksen, Neal MK 89 88 86 89 352 6

Flint, Lindsey MU 83 84 80 84 331 2

Harrington, Alexandria MU 85 84 81 77 327 4

Yakey, Norbert EX 82 84 72 74 312 1

Rivera, Alex MU 71 0 82 77 230 0

Match 1 - A51 - 50 Yards - Iron Sights

    Stage 1        Stage 2    

Match 1

  Total  

6/14/09



Name Class

Holmes, Dan EX 98 99 99 95 391 22

Hoskins, Erik MA 96 99 97 98 390 18

Hahn, Steven MK 98 98 92 96 384 14

Daniels, Charlie MA 97 97 96 94 384 8

Corning, John MK 96 98 95 93 382 8

Preddice, Chuck SS 91 98 96 93 378 11

Tillson, Heather MU 95 93 96 94 378 8

Dailey, Jr., Doug EX 91 96 95 94 376 10

Pelzer, Mike MK 93 93 95 91 372 8

Lewis, Tom EX 96 94 89 92 371 9

Broach, Russ MK 90 95 94 89 368 8

Hahn, Edward SS 91 93 94 90 368 4

Meyer, Brendan SS 93 92 91 90 366 5

Eriksen, Neal MK 94 90 91 85 360 6

Flint, Breanna MK 91 88 86 85 350 3

Flint, Lindsey MU 82 72 87 84 325 4

Harrington, Alexandria MU 83 84 74 81 322 5

Centerbar, Art MK 81 83 84 68 316 2

Rivera, Alex MU 88 85 70 66 309 3

Yakey, Norbert EX 79 84 68 57 288 2

Match 2 - A51 & A33 - 50 & 100 Yards - Iron Sights

  Stage 1    Stage 2  

Match 2

Total

6/14/09



Name Class

Holmes, Dan EX 94 100 99 96 389 14

Hoskins, Erik MA 98 95 96 98 387 18

Daniels, Charlie MA 97 95 93 95 380 7

Preddice, Chuck SS 95 94 93 94 376 9

Dailey, Jr., Doug EX 96 95 92 93 376 9

Lewis, Tom EX 94 92 93 97 376 7

Broach, Russ MK 93 91 94 95 373 10

Corning, John MK 92 92 93 95 372 8

Pelzer, Mike MK 94 95 93 90 372 5

Tillson, Heather MU 92 95 91 93 371 8

Flint, Breanna MK 85 95 90 99 369 12

Hahn, Steven MK 94 93 90 92 369 6

Meyer, Brendan SS 91 90 93 91 365 8

Hahn, Edward SS 94 91 91 89 365 6

Eriksen, Neal MK 89 93 86 95 363 7

Rivera, Alex MU 79 90 80 78 327 1

Harrington, Alexandria MU 79 80 85 80 324 4

Flint, Lindsey MU 81 88 75 78 322 4

Centerbar, Art MK 72 74 84 80 310 0

Yakey, Norbert EX 79 66 87 72 304 9

Match 3 - A33 - 100 Yards - Iron Sights

  Stage 1    Stage 2  

Match 3

Total

6/14/09



Name Class Iron Sights Agg.

Holmes, Dan EX 390 391 389 1170 58

Hoskins, Erik MA 393 390 387 1170 58

Daniels, Charlie MA 383 384 380 1147 28

Hahn, Steven MK 383 384 369 1136 32

Dailey, Jr., Doug EX 380 376 376 1132 35

Tillson, Heather MU 380 378 371 1129 30

Preddice, Chuck SS 372 378 376 1126 26

Corning, John MK 371 382 372 1125 31

Lewis, Tom EX 377 371 376 1124 31

Pelzer, Mike MK 379 372 372 1123 27

Broach, Russ MK 377 368 373 1118 27

Hahn, Edward SS 369 368 365 1102 16

Meyer, Brendan SS 367 366 365 1098 22

Flint, Breanna MK 370 350 369 1089 18

Eriksen, Neal MK 352 360 363 1075 19

Centerbar, Art MK 366 316 310 992 10

Flint, Lindsey MU 331 325 322 978 10

Harrington, Alexandria MU 327 322 324 973 13

Yakey, Norbert EX 312 288 304 904 12

Rivera, Alex MU 230 309 327 866 4

First place decided by combined score of all three 100 yard targets. 

Match 4 -  Iron  Sights - Aggregate

 Match 1  Match 2  Match 3

Match 4

6/14/09



Name Class

Hoskins, Erik MA 98 99 99 97 393 24

Hahn, Edward SS 97 97 98 100 392 18

Holmes, Dan EX 98 99 95 99 391 21

Morris, Brian SS 99 97 99 96 391 16

Daniels, Charlie MA 96 96 98 97 387 20

Hahn, Steven MK 98 96 95 98 387 14

Lewis, Tom EX 98 96 94 96 384 18

Dailey, Doug EX 93 94 96 99 382 10

Meyer, Brendan SS 94 93 94 96 377 6

Eriksen, Neal MK 91 94 95 95 375 4

Morris, Robin EX 91 95 95 93 374 5

Corning, John MK 90 93 92 95 370 8

Broach, Russ MK 94 87 95 92 368 4

Rivera, Alex MU 86 82 82 92 342 1

Match 5 - A51 - 50 Yards - Any Sights

Match 5

  Total      Stage 2        Stage 1    

6/14/09



Name Class

Hoskins, Erik MA 99 99 99 96 393 23

Hahn, Edward SS 98 100 98 97 393 21

Hahn, Steven MK 99 97 99 98 393 18

Daniels, Charlie MA 98 99 94 97 388 16

Holmes, Dan EX 98 96 99 95 388 15

Lewis, Tom EX 97 96 97 93 383 18

Morris, Robin EX 95 98 96 94 383 14

Broach, Russ MK 96 93 95 94 378 9

Morris, Brian SS 96 92 93 94 375 7

Corning, John MK 94 90 96 92 372 6

Meyer, Brendan SS 90 95 92 94 371 8

Dailey, Doug EX 96 94 91 89 370 13

Eriksen, Neal MK 87 90 92 89 358 3

Rivera, Alex MU 86 82 73 83 324 4

  Stage 1    Stage 2  Total

Match 6

Match 6 - A51 & A33 - 50 & 100 Yards - Any Sights

6/14/09



Name Class

Hoskins, Erik MA 99 95 99 100 393 19

Holmes, Dan EX 95 97 98 99 389 18

Daniels, Charlie MA 99 94 97 98 388 16

Hahn, Steven MK 95 98 95 97 385 15

Lewis, Tom EX 95 96 92 97 380 11

Dailey, Doug EX 94 91 96 98 379 8

Morris, Robin EX 94 92 96 96 378 12

Hahn, Edward SS 94 95 92 95 376 13

Meyer, Brendan SS 96 93 90 94 373 11

Corning, John MK 94 92 94 93 373 9

Morris, Brian SS 82 95 97 97 371 7

Broach, Russ MK 91 84 93 95 363 10

Eriksen, Neal MK 89 88 93 93 363 6

Rivera, Alex MU 81 89 90 92 352 11

Match 7 - A33 - 100 Yards - Any Sights

Match 7

Total  Stage 2    Stage 1  

6/14/09



Name Class Any Sights Agg.

Hoskins, Erik MA 393 393 393 1179 66

Holmes, Dan EX 391 388 389 1168 54

Hahn, Steven MK 387 393 385 1165 47

Daniels, Charlie MA 387 388 388 1163 52

Hahn, Edward SS 392 393 376 1161 52

Lewis, Tom EX 384 383 380 1147 47

Morris, Brian SS 391 375 371 1137 30

Morris, Robin EX 374 383 378 1135 31

Dailey, Doug EX 382 370 379 1131 31

Meyer, Brendan SS 377 371 373 1121 25

Corning, John MK 370 372 373 1115 23

Broach, Russ MK 368 378 363 1109 23

Eriksen, Neal MK 375 358 363 1096 13

Rivera, Alex MU 342 324 352 1018 16

Match 8 -  Any  Sights - Aggregate

 Match 5  Match 6  Match 7

Match 8

6/14/09



Match 9 -  Full Match - Aggregate

    Match 9

Name Class

Hoskins, Erik MA 1170 1179 2349 124

Holmes, Dan EX 1170 1168 2338 112

Daniels, Charlie MA 1147 1163 2310 80

Hahn, Steven MK 1136 1165 2301 79

Lewis, Tom EX 1124 1147 2271 78

Hahn, Edward SS 1102 1161 2263 68

Dailey, Doug EX 1132 1131 2263 66

Corning, John MK 1125 1115 2240 54

Broach, Russ MK 1118 1109 2227 50

Meyer, Brendan SS 1098 1121 2219 47

Eriksen, Neal MK 1089 1096 2185 31

Rivera, Alex MU 866 1018 1884 20

   Match 4     Full Match  - Aggregate    Match 8 

6/14/09


